REFRIGERATED COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS
HPR SERIES
2
HPR SERIES REFRIGERATED AIR DRYERS
IMPROVING PRODUCTIVITY
HANKISON HPR SERIES REFRIGERATED
AIR DRYERS IMPROVE PRODUCTIVITY
Since 1948, people around the globe have relied on Hankison

CANONSBURG, PA 15317-1700 U.S.A.
TEL | 724 | 745 | 1555    FAX | 724 | 745 | 6040
Email: hankison.sales@spx.com
PRODUCT FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
HPR SERIES PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
HPR SERIES PRODUCT FEATURES
* Float Drain is standard of model HPR5-10
Capacity 1 Inlet/Outlet Power
Supply
Input
Power 2
Refrigerant Height Width Depth Shipping Weight
Model scfm Nm3/min npt. male kW in mm in mm in mm lbs. kg.
HPR5-10 10 28 3/8
115/1/60
0.20
R134a
15 381 13 320 13 320 64 29
HPR15 15 42 3/8 0.24 15 381 13 320 13 320 69 31
HPR25 25 71 3/4 0.41 22 569 15 368 15 368 88 40
HPR35 35 99 3/4 0.46 22 569 15 368 15 368 92 42
HPR50 50 142 3/4 0.57 22 569 20 500 20 500 101 46
HPR75 75 212 3/4 0.72 20 510 19 480 21 526 110 50
HPR100 100 283 1 0.74 21 525 13 330 30 761 123 56
HPR125 125 354 1 0.76 21 525 13 330 30 761 133 60
HPR150 150 425 1 1.11 21 525 13 330 30 761 153 69
HPR200 200 566 1-1/2
460/3/60
1.42 30 762 17 437 36 904 183 83
HPR250 250 708 1-1/2 1.98 30 762 17 437 36 904 211 96
HPR300 300 850 1-1/2 2.05 30 759 20 518 38 953 218 99
HPR400 400 1133 2 2.50 30 759 21 541 38 953 232 105
HPR500 500 1416 2 3.06 32 800 25 640 41 1052 262 119
Refrigeration System
Lighted
Compressor
on/off switch